Question nr. 21

· English: Do you attend any religious place?

· Italian: Frequenti alcuni luoghi religiosi?

	Answers
	Total

M + W
	%
	
	Men
	%
	
	Women
	%

	Yes
	428
	68
	
	253
	73
	
	177
	63

	No
	200
	32
	
	94
	27
	
	104
	37

	Total number
	628
	100
	
	347
	100
	
	281
	100
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